	2019 RESOLUTION LOG	
NUMBER	SUBJECT	Comments or Recorded
2019-0117-01	Resolution Designating Posting Locations for the Town's Ordinances and Public Notices	NA
2019-0117-02	Resolution of the Town Council of Mountain Village, Approving Alternative Parking Requirements for Lots 161A- 1R, 161A-2, 161A-4 and 161D (Collectively the "Ridge Development")	Subsequently amended by: 2019-0321-05
2019-0321-03	Resolution Authorizing the Town of Mountain Village to Enter into a Contract for the Purchase of Castellina Unit E	NA
2019-0321-04	Resolution Naming the Village Court Apartments Community Garden the Michael Ruterbories Community Garden	NA
2019-0321-05	Resolution Amending and Restating Resolutions 2018-0719-14 and Resolution 2019-0117-02 Resolutions of the Town Council of Mountain Village Approving Alternative Parking Requirements for Lots 161A-1R, 161A-2, 161A-3, 161A-4, 161D-1 and 161D-2 (Collectively the Ridge Development) to Extend the Expiration Date to May 18, 2019	Subsequently amended by: 2019-0516-08
2019-0321-06	Resolution to Approve a Variance to the Community Development Code Requirements for Lot GH-11 to allow the Maximum Height to increase from 40 feet to 47.25 feet and the Maximum Average Height to increase from 35 feet to 35.15 feet. The Address of the Property is 111 Cabins Lane Quasi- Judicial	
2019-0425-07	Resolution Setting the June 25, 2019 Election by Mail Ballot and Consideration of an Appointment of the Town Clerk as the Designated Election Official	NA
2019-0516-08	Resolution of the Town Council of Mountain Village Amending and Restating, Resolution 2018-0719-14 2019-0117-02 and Resolution 2019-0321-05 Approving Alternative Parking Requirements for Lots 161A-1R, 161A-2, 161A-3, 161A-4, 161D-1 and 161D-2	Recorded Resolutions 458922, 458923, 458924, 458925
2019-0613-09	Resolution Authorizing the Sale of Cassidy Ridge Unit D	NA
2019-0613-10	Consideration of a Resolution Authorizing the Sale of Castellina Unit E	NA
2019-0613-11	Resolution to Approve a Conditional Use Permit to Allow for the Development and Installation of a Platform Tower and Platform to be Associated with an Aerial Canopy Tour. The Tower is Located on Lot OSP-48 within Active Open Space	458878
2019-0718-12	Resolution to Appoint Two Regular and One Alternate Seat to the TRAA Board of Directors	NA

2019-0718-13	Resolution to Establish a Voluntary Single-Use Plastic	NA
	Reduction Initiative for the Town of Mountain Village	
2019-0718-14	Approving a Variance to the Community Development Code Requirements for Lot 1001R to Allow the Maximum Height to of the Proposed East Building to Increase From 53'-0" to 70'-8" and the Proposed West Building to Increase From 53'-0" to 60'-8"	460264
2019-0919-15	Resolution Approving a Proposed Major Subdivision	
2017 0717 13	Application for Lot 388R, 130 Snowfield Drive, to Formally Plat the Property as Currently Configured	
2019-0919-16	Resolution Approving a Class 5 Development Application to Develop Skier Access to Ski Area by the General Easement Through an Intervening Lot, Lot 374R, 539 Benchmark Drive	460314
2019-1017-17	Resolution Approving the First Amendment to the San Miguel Authority for Regional Transportation Intergovernmental Agreement Accepting the Inclusion of the Town of Rico as a Member with All Rights and Duties of a Member	
2019-1017-18	Resolution Approving a Minor Subdivision, a Lot Line Adjustment to Lot 1003R2 & Tract OS-1-E, Renamed Lot 1003R-2A & Tract OS-1-EA	
2019-1121-19	Consideration of a Resolution Establishing 2020 Rental Rates for Village Court Apartments	
2019-1121-20	Resolution Adopting Certain Fee Schedules Effective January 1, 2020	
2019-1121-21	Resolution Regarding a Conditional Use Permit for a Public Art Installation on Lot OSP-49	
2019-1212-22	Consideration of a Resolution Regarding a Conditional Use Permit for a Real Estate/Property Management Office in a Primary Pedestrian Area on Lot 65, 618 Mountain Village Boulevard	
2019-1212-23	Resolution Regarding a Minor Subdivision on Lot 925, 137 Sundance Lane, to Remove Existing Town Earthwork Easements on the Property	
2019-1212-24	Resolution Adopting the 2020 Mountain Village Metro District Budget	
2019-1212-25	Resolution Appropriating Sums of Money for 2020	
2019-1212-26	Resolution Revising the 2019 Budget	
2019-1212-27	Resolution Re-Appropriating Sums of Money for 2019	
2019-1212-28	Resolution Setting the Mill Levy for 2019 to be Collected in 2020	
2019-1212-29	Resolution Approving a Variance to the Lodge Zoning Designation Definition Under Community Development Code Section 17.8	
2019-1212-30	Resolution Approving the Town of Mountain Village's	

Commitment to the Global Covenant of Mayors for Climate	
and Energy	